ADPQAEIZ OINOI

SPAR

KTHMA KYP-TIANNH , AKAKIEZ , AMYNTAIO (=INOMAYPO)
Kir-Gianni Estate, Akakies, Amyntaio (Xinomavro)

PROSECCO GANCIA, D.O PROSECCO, ITALY

MOSCATO D’ASTID.O.C.G
BERSANO MONTEOLIVO, ITALY

MOSCATO D’ASTID.0.C.G
BERSANO MONTEOLIVO, ITALY [200ML]

>AMMANIEX

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 200ML
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
DOM PERIGNON BRUT

EMIAOPMOIOI OINOI

DESSERT WINES

EOZ ZAMOY, ANOGEMIZ, SAMOZ (MOZXATO)
EOS Samos, Anthemis, Samos (Muscat of Samos)

MAYPOAA®NH, MATPA (MAYPOAA®NH)
Mavrodaphne, Patra (Mavrodaphne)

ZANIKPIA
Sangria

KLING WINES

BOTTLE
28.00€

27.00€

26.00€

12.00€

BOTTLE
27.00€

130.00€
240.00€

BOTTLE

GLASS

9.00€

GLASS

GLASS
8.00€

7.00€

8.00€
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KTHMA ZEMEAH MANTINEIA (MOZXO®IAEPO)
Semeli Estate Mantinia (Moschofilero)

KTHMA XAPAAYTH, MEAOMNMONNHZOZ
(SAUVIGNON BLANC)
Domaine Charlaftis, Peloponnese (Sauvignon Blanc)

KTHMA NATEPIANAKH, HPAKAEIO,
KPHTH (AZYPTIKO) BIO
Domaine Paterianaki, Iraklion, Crete (Assyrtiko) BIO

KTHMA MITA, MIKPOZ TPYITHTOZ,
TYPNABOZ (CHARDONNAY)
Domaine Migas, Micros Trigitos, Tyrnavos (Chardonnay)

OINOMOIEIO KANAKAPH, 103 (POAITHE)
Kanakaris Winery, 103 (Roditis)

KTHMA MAYAIAH, ©EMA, APAMA
(AZYPTIKO / SAUVIGNON BLANC)
Pavlidis Estate, Thema, Drama (Assyrtiko / Sauvignon Blanc)

KTHMA AA®A, ®AQPINA (MAAATOYZIA)
Alpha Estate, Florina (Malagouzia)

ZITSA KNAZZIKO (NTEMMINA)
Zitsa Classico (Debina)

TETPAMYOOS PETZINA, AXAIA (POAITHE) BIO
Tetramythos Retsina, Achaia (Roditis) BIO

POZE

KTHMA MITA, TYPNABOZ (MOZXATO TYPNABOY)
Domaine Migas, Tyrnavos (Muscat of Tyrnavos)

AKPEZ KOYPAZ (ArIOPIITIKO,MOZXO®INEPO)
Akres Skouras (Agiorgiyiko, Moschofilero)

OINOIMOIEIO MANTOY, ®AQPINA (MOZXOMAYPO)
Pantos Winery, Florina (Moschomavro)

BOTTLE
25.00€

26.00€

29.00€

24.00€

24.00€

29.00€

28.50€

24.00€

21.00€

BOTTLE
24.00€

25.00€

27.00€

GLASS
7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.50€

GLASS
7.00€

7.00€

7.00€
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EPYOPA

RED WlNES

NUIZVd VLIV
1SIT IANIM

BOTTLE GLASS

KTHMA MITA, MIKPOZ TPYITHTOZ, TYPNABOZ (MERLOT) 25.00€ 7.00€
Domaine Migas, Mikros Trigitos, Tyrnavos (Merlot)

KTHMA KOKOTOY, ATTIKH (CABERNET SAUVIGNON) BIO 28.00€ 7.50€
Kokotos Estate, Attica (Cabernet Sauvignon) BIO

KTHMA EMEAH NEMEA RESERVE (ATIQPTITIKO) 27.00€ 7.50€
Semeli Estate Nemea Reserve (Agiorgitiko)

KTHMA MATEPIANAKH, MEAIZZOKHIMNOZ,

KPHTH (KOTZI®AAI / MANTHAAPI) 26.00€
Domaine Paterianaki, Melissokipos, Crete (Kotsifali / Mantilari)

KTHMA AN®A, AMYNTAIO (S INOMAYPO) 31.00€
Alpha Estate, Amyntaio (Xinomavro)

KTHMA KYP-TIANNH, MAPATKA,

MAKEAONIA (MERLOT, S INOMAYPO, SYRAH) 27.00€
Kir-Gianni Estate, Paranga, Macedonia (Merlot / Xinomavro / Syrah)

KTHMA ABANTIZ, EYBOIA (SYRAH) 28.00€ 7.50€
Avantis Estate, Evia (Syrah)

KTHMA XAPAAYTH, CHRISTIANA,

MEAOMNONNHZOZ (MALBEC) 26.00€ 7.00€
Domaine Charlaftis, Christiana Peloponnese (Malbec)

KTHMA AA®A, ®AQPINA (PINOT NOIR) 35.00€
Alpha Estate, Florina (Pinot Noir)




